HIGHLINE FORUM

AGENDA

Host — Highline College
Theme: Part 150 and South King County Fund
July 31, 2019 — Wednesday - 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm
Highline College, Mt. Constance/Mt. Olympus Rooms
Building 8, 2400 S. 240" Street, Des Moines

2:30pm

2:35pm

2:50pm

3:00pm

3:20pm

3:50pm

4:20 pm

4:30 pm

Convene Meeting/Introductions

Public Comments

StART Update

Host City Update: Highline College

South King County Fund Update

Part 150 Program

Emerging Issues

Adjourn
Next Meeting: Sept. 25th, Tukwila
Theme: TBD

Highline Forum Co-Chairs
Councilmember Hougardy
Commissioner Felleman

Audience
Marco Milanese

Community Engagement,
Port of Seattle
Highline representative
Andy Gregory

Environmental Engagement
Program Manager,

Port of Seattle
Stan Shepherd

Aviation Noise Program Mgr,

Port of Seattle

All

Highline Forum Co-Chairs



Highline Forum
2019 Meeting Dates

Wednesday, September 25, 2019, 2:30pm to 4:30pm
Tukwila, Sullivan Center at Tukwila Village, 14350 Tukwila
International Blvd, Tukwila

Wednesday, November 20, 2019, 2:30pm to 4:30pm
Des Moines Beach Park Dining Hall, Des Moines



