HIGHLINE FORUM AGENDA

Host – Highline College

Theme: Part 150 and South King County Fund
July 31, 2019 – Wednesday - 2:30 pm to 4:30 pm
Highline College, Mt. Constance/Mt. Olympus Rooms
Building 8, 2400 S. 240th Street, Des Moines

2:30pm	Convene Meeting/Introductions	Highline Forum Co-Chairs Councilmember Hougardy Commissioner Felleman
2:35pm	Public Comments	Audience
2:50pm	StART Update	Marco Milanese Community Engagement, Port of Seattle
3:00pm	Host City Update: Highline College	Highline representative
3:20pm	South King County Fund Update	Andy Gregory Environmental Engagement Program Manager, Port of Seattle
3:50pm	Part 150 Program	Stan Shepherd Aviation Noise Program Mgr, Port of Seattle
4:20 pm	Emerging Issues	All
4:30 pm	Adjourn Next Meeting: Sept. 25th, Tukwila Theme: TBD	Highline Forum Co-Chairs

Highline Forum **2019 Meeting Dates**

Wednesday, September 25, 2019, 2:30pm to 4:30pm Tukwila, Sullivan Center at Tukwila Village, 14350 Tukwila International Blvd, Tukwila

Wednesday, November 20, 2019, 2:30pm to 4:30pm Des Moines Beach Park Dining Hall, Des Moines